
Unit: NTD Million 

Month Monthly revenue YoY Change %   YTD revenue YoY Change %   

Jan  21,326 22.11% 21,326 22.11% 

Feb  13,242 36.93% 34,568 27.39% 

Mar  21,337 4.59% 55,905 17.61% 

Apr  23,022 52.32% 78,927 25.98% 

May  24,636 60.87% 103,563 32.83% 

June 24,870 49.67% 128,433 35.79% 

July  24,819 38.56% 153,252 36.23% 

Aug  25,870 36.09% 179,122 36.21% 

Sep  27,714 38.29% 206,836 36.49% 

Oct  23,805 7.05% 230,642 32.72% 

Nov  23,516 12.22% 254,158 30.51% 

Dec  21,354 15.30% 275,512 29.19% 

*Year 2016 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


